Friendship Aspire Academy Public Charter School

Friendship Aspire Academy North Little Rock Elementary

Charter Amendment Request

May 15, 2024



FAA North Little Rock Mission

The mission of FAA North Little Rock Campus is to prepare students with the academic and social-emotional skills necessary to succeed in college, career, and life.





FAA North Little Rock History

- Transfer of Capital City Lighthouse Charter School
- July 1, 2023 Began Operating as FAA North Little Rock



Highlights

- Campus Renovations
- Curricula Improvements
- Professional Development
- Support from Community Office



Benefits

- Support from Content Specialists
- Parental Involvement
- New Technology
- Designated Spaces



Amendment Request

- Grade Configuration Change
- Enrollment Increase in Early Grades
- Space Challenged
- Early Learning Center

Friendship Aspire Academy Public Charter School ARKANSAS

Thank you for your time and attention.

Contact Information:

Dr. Denise Simmons Friendship Aspire Academy Superintendent 300 S. Izard Street Little Rock, AR 72201 (501) 500 -9332 Ext. 1103